Outside Cable Fixing Bars, CABP
This adjustable cable bar provides a safe way of securing
cables underneath the enclosure, which optimises the
space inside it. External strains are avoided, protecting the
installed equipment from damage.
FEATURES
Description: Suspended below the bottom plates
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 2 bars with mounting accessories. For 1200 mm wide, 4 bars with mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: Add CAC clamps depending on diameter of cable.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness: 2mm
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Zinc Plated
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Enclosure Material Product Family
CABP800 45mm 800mm 36mm Mild Steel
CABP1000 45mm 1000mm 36mm Mild Steel
CABP1200 45mm 1200mm 36mm Mild Steel
CABP600 45mm 600mm 36mm Mild Steel
CABP500 45mm 500mm 36mm Mild Steel
CABP400 45mm 400mm 36mm Mild Steel Free-Standing
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2